
 
 

 

Appendix A 

Template for additional funding ask for Local Growth Fund projects  

Summary Information 

Project Title:   

Federated Area:   

Project 
description: 

 

Summary of 
project benefits: 

 

Existing LGF 
allocation: 

 

LGF spent to 
date: 

 

Additional LGF 
sought: 

 

Case for further investment  

Why is 
additional LGF 
investment 
required? 

 

Can the project 
proceed 
without the 
additional LGF 
allocation? 

 

What are the 
main project 
risks impacting 
the ability of the 
project to 
proceed? 

 

Have the 
project benefits 
changed since 
the original 
business case 
was approved 
by the 
Accountability 
Board? 

If yes, please state the nature of these changes.  



 

How can the 
project support 
the economic 
recovery? 

 

If additional 
funding is 
awared to the 
project, what 
are the 
remaining 
barriers to 
project 
delivery? 

 

Funding 
breakdown  

 

Original funding breakdown (as per the original business case) (£m) 

 

Funding 
source 

2015/1
6 

2016/1
7 

2017/18  2018
/19 

2019/
20 

2020/
21 

2021/
22 

2022/
23 

2023/24  2024 
onwards 

Total 

Insert 
funding 
source 

                     

Insert 
funding 
source 

                     

Total                       

 

Revised funding breakdown £m 

 

Funding 
source 

2015/1
6 

2016/1
7 

2017/18  2018
/19 

2019/
20 

2020/
21 

2021/
22 

2022/
23 

2023/24  2024 
onwards 

Total 

Insert 
funding 
source 

                     

Insert 
funding 
source 

                     

Total                       

 

Add sign off information  


